Jun 01 2024 (07:46) India Rail Info

Waghai - Bilimora NG Mix Passenger Special/09502 - Pass - WR
WGI/Waghai to BIM/Bilimora Junction
3h 5m - 63 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |[WGI |Waghai 14:30 0 | 0 = 145 |WR
2 DNGD |Dungarda 14:32 14:34 2m |0 |1 7 18 WR
3 |KMB |Kala Amba 14:44 14:46 2m (0 |1 10 |25 |107 |WR
4 |KVO [KevdiRoad 14:56 14:58 2m (0 |1 14 {21 |97 |WR
5 |UNI |Unaiand Bansda Road |15:18 15:21 3m |0 |1 21 |25 (80 |WR
6 ANW  [Anawal 15:40 15:45 5m (0 |1 29 24 166 |WR
7 DOLK |Dholikua 15:59 16:01 2m (0 |1 34 |20 |55 |[WR
8 RW Rankuwa 16:17 16:19 2m |0 |1 40 (30 (41 [WR
9 |CIO |Chikhali Road 16:38 16:40 2m (0 |1 49 (25 |30 |WR
10 |GNV |Gandevi 16:59 17:01 2m (0 |1 57 |10 |10 |WR
11 |[BIM |Bilimora Junction 17:35 4 |1 63 |- 10 |WR

Jun 01 2024 (07:46) https://indiarailinfo.com




